
 Morning Session: 9am start  Afternoon Session: 1.30pm start
Day Date Board Title Code Duration Date Board Title Code Duration

Monday 15-May Edexcel RS - Religion/Life/Islam 5RS04 1½ hrs 15-May REVISION RS/Set 2

W Tuesday 16-May AQA French/Unit 1/Higher & Foundation Tier 46551F/H 45mins/35mins 16-May REVISION 10am Maths (straight after the French exam) 

E

E Wednesday 17-May AQA Info & Comm Tech/Unit 1 45201 1½ hrs 17-May REVISION RS/Set 2

K Thursday 18-May AQA Chemistry Unit 1/Higher Tier CH1H/FP 1 hr 18-May REVISION Business Studies/Electronics

1 Friday 19-May REVISION English Literature/Paper 1 19-May REVISION English Literature/Paper 1

W Monday 22-May Edexcel Eng. Lit./Shakespeare & Post 1914 Lit. 1ET0 01 1 hr 45mins 22-May Edexcel Geography Skills/A1/Higher & Foundation Tier 5GA1H/F 1 hr

E Tuesday 23-May REVISION English Literature/Paper 2 23-May REVISION English Literature/Paper 2

E Wednesday 24-May OCR Business Studies/Bus. & People. A292/01 1 hr 24-May AQA Physics Unit 1/Higher& Foundation PH1H/FP 1 hr

K Thursday 25-May Edexcel Mathematics/Non Calculator 1MA1/1H 1½ hrs 25-May REVISION Business Studies/Chemistry

2 Friday 26-May Edexcel Eng. Lit./ 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789 1ET0 02 2 hrs 15mins 26-May REVISION RS - Set 2/Chemistry

Monday 05-Jun AQA History B/Unit 1 91451 1 hr 45mins 05-Jun REVISION

W Tuesday 06-Jun Edexcel Eng. Lang/Fiction & Imag. Writing 1EN0 01 1 hr 45mins 06-Jun Edexcel Geography Nat. Envir./A2/Higher & Foundation Tier 5GA2H/F 1 hr 15mins

E Wednesday 07-Jun REVISION RS/All Year (Miss Akther) 07-Jun Edexcel RS - Islam 5RS11 1½ hrs

E Thursday 08-Jun Edexcel Mathematics/Calculator 1MA1/2H 1½ hrs 08-Jun REVISION Business Studies/Electronics

K Biology/Unit 2/Higher & Foundation BL2H/FP 1 hr 09-Jun OCR Business Studies/Prod/Fin/Bus. Envir. A293/01 1½ hrs

1 Biology/Unit 3/Higher & Foundation BL3H/FP 1 hr 09-Jun REVISION Geography/History

Monday 12-Jun Edexcel Eng. Lang/ Non-Fic. & Trans. Writing 1EN0 02 2 hrs 12-Jun Edexcel Geography Hum. Envir./A3/Higher Tier 5GA3H 1 hr 15mins

W Tuesday 13-Jun Edexcel Mathematics/Calculator 1MA1/3H 1½ hrs 13-Jun AQA Electronics/Unit 1  Revision: Chemistry 44301 2 hrs

13-Jun REVISION Chemistry

E Chemistry Unit 2/Higher & Foundation CH2H/FP 1 hr

E Chemistry Unit 3/Higher & Foundation CH3H/FP 1 hr

K Thursday 15-Jun REVISION Physics 15-Jun REVISION Physics

2 Friday 16-Jun AQA Physics Unit 2/Higher & Foundation PH2H/FP 1 hr 16-Jun

Friday 16-Jun AQA Physics Unit 3/Higher & Foundation PH3H/FP 1 hr 16-Jun

Arabic/ Unit 3/Reading 5AR03 55mins

W Arabic/ Unit 1/Listening 5AR01 45 mins

E Tuesday 20-Jun 20-Jun

E Wednesday 21-Jun 21-Jun

K Thursday 22-Jun REVISION Arabic 22-Jun Edexcel Arabic/ Unit 4/Writing 5AR04 1 hr

1 Friday 23-Jun 23-Jun

HALF TERM BREAK    W/C 29/05/17

GCSE EXAM & REVISION TIMETABLE 2017
Kassim Darwish Grammar School for Boys

RS/Set 2 & Geography (not including those in RS Set 2)

Revision sessions are compulsory for all Year 11 pupils

Tuesday French/Unit 2/Higher & Foundation Tier 46552F/H  50mins/30mins 16-May AQA Biology/Unit 1/Higher & Foundation BL1H/FP 1 hr16-May AQA

19-Jun Edexcel

Friday 09-Jun

Wednesday 14-Jun AQA

AQA

14-Jun AQA History B/Unit 2 91452 1 hr 45mins

Monday 19-Jun REVISION Arabic 




